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Total Responses

Date Created: Saturday, April 16, 2016

Complete Responses: 49
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Q1l: I am...

Answered: 55 Skipped: 0

Answer Choices

Below S0
S0to 55
SEto B0

Above B0

Total

Pow ered by €*% SurveyMonkey

Responses

0.00%

1.2T%

29.09%

63.64%

35

55



Q2: | am currently...

Answered: 55 Skipped: 0

Answer Choices

in service
voluntarily retired

a pensioner

Total
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Responses

41.82% 23
5.45% 3
52.7T3% 29



Q3: Years of servicel haveis...

Answered: 23  Skipped: 32

Answer Choices
less than a year
between 1 and 3 years

more than 3 years

Total

Pow ered by €% SurveyMonkey

Responses

30.43%

30.43%

39.13%

23



Q4: My interests are...

Answered: 54  Skipped: 1

Answer Choices
Spending time with my family and friends
Doing volurteer work
Healthy activities (Yoga, Morning Walks, Zumba)
Reading and Creative Writing
Gardening
Traveling

Cther (please specify)

Total Respondents: 54

Pow ered by €% SurveyMonkey

Responses

50.00%

M.48%

51.85%

61.11%

12.96%

51.85%

46.30%

28

25



Q5: Post retirement, are you

Answered: 52  Skipped: 3

Answer Choices

Yes
Mo

Mot Sure

Total

Pow ered by SurveyMonkey

looking for a part time career?

Responses

65.38% 34
11.54% [
23.08% 12

52



Q6: Post retirement, would you consider teaching as a part time career?
(Industry standard compensation will compulsorily be provided)

Answered: 47 Skipped: 8

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 40.43% 19
If | get some help with the curriculum | may be interested 23.40% 11
Depends on my circumstances 19.15% g
Mo 17.02% B
Total =
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Q7: How do you consider yourself engaging in volunteer work?

Answered: 47 Skipped: 8

Answer Choices Responses
Iwould like to donate! contribute 12.7T% [
| would like to join an NGO as a volunteer 38.30% 18
I would like to start an NGO myself 12.7T% G
Mo, NGOs don't interest me 19.15% g
MM% 15

Cther (please specify)

Total Respondents: 47
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Q8: Before joining the government, did you consider business as an
alternate career option?

Answered: 51  Skipped: 4

Answer Choices Responses
fes T.84% 4
Yes, but | didn't have the required know how and capital to consider it as a serious option 11.76% &
Ma 80.39% M

Total |
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Q9: While in service, did you consider business as an alternate career
option?

Answered: 50 Skipped: 5

Answer Choices Responses
fes 8.00% 4
Yes, but | had octher commitments 6.00% 3
es, but | didn't have the requisite network or resources to build a team 14.00% 7
Mo T2.00% 36

Total -
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Q10: Would you consider a business venture as a career post retirement?

Answered: 48 Skipped: 7

Answer Choices Responses
Ves 43.75% 21
Ma 56.25% 27
Total 48
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Q11: What is your primary motivation for doing business?

Answered: 27  Skipped: 28

Answer Choices Responses
Have the requisite skill set, capital and network now to proceed 22.2%% &
Want to try something new 40.74% 1
Always wanted to do business and now have the opportunity to do so 22.22% ]
Mo longer have other commitments 33.33% g

22.22% g

Encouraged by the current start up environment

Total Respondents: 27
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Q12: Which of the following roles would interest you?

Answered: 34 Skipped: 21

Answer Choices

Join an existing business as a director

Become a partner in a Joint Venture
Be an Angel Investor in a start up

Be the CEC of your own start up

Total Respondents: 34

Pow ered by SurveyMonkey

Responses

67.65%

17.65%

11.76%

17.65%

23

o



Q13: Do you have a post retirement financial plan?

Answered: 49 Skipped: 6

Answer Choices
Yes, | have a definitive plan
Yes, | have a plan but am open to consider other options
Yes, | have a plan but would lke some help to work out the details
Mo, but [ would like to take some advice to work out a plan

Mo, but | 'will soon make a plan with help from my family

Total

Pow ered by €% SurveyMonkey

Responses

22.45%

42.86%

2.048%

26.53%

6.12%

11

21

13



Q14: How frequently do you travel?

Answered: 50 Skipped: 5

Answer Choices
Freqguently

Occasionally

Total

Pow ered by SurveyMonkey

Responses

52.00%

48.00%

26

24

50



Q15: How many countries have you traveled to?

Answered: 49 Skipped: 6

Answer Choices

Mever been abroad
Less than 10 countries

More than 10 courtries

Total

Pow ered by SurveyMonkey

Responses

4.08%

22.45%

73.47%

11

36



Q16: What are the main reasons behind your travel?

Answered: 50 Skipped: 5

Answer Choices

Work related travel

To explore new places

To meet family

To meet new people and have new experiences

To be alone

Total Respondents: 50

Pow ered by SurveyMonkey

Responses

T4.00%

40.00%

40.00%

20.00%

2.00%

20

20

10



Q17: Will sharing of travel related experiences help your travel plans?

Answered: 49 Skipped: 6

Answer Choices Responses
Ves 79.59% 39
Ma 20.41% 10
Total 49
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Q18: Which of the following travel related websites do you use?

Answered: 43  Skipped: 12

Answer Choices Responses
Yatra 11.63% g
Makemytrip 62.79% a7
Cleartrip 20.93% g

Cther (please specify) 39.53% 17

Total Respondents: 43
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