Sixty Plus: A Behavioral Study

Wednesday, May 04, 2016

55

Total Responses

Date Created: Saturday, April 16, 2016

Complete Responses: 49

Q1: I am...

Answered: 55 Skipped: 0

Answer Choices	Responses
Below 50	0.00%
50 to 55	7.27 % 4
56 to 60	29.09 % 16
Above 60	63.64 % 35
Total	55

Q2: I am currently...

Answered: 55 Skipped: 0

Answer Choices	Responses
in service	41.82 % 23
voluntarily retired	5.45 % 3
a pensioner	52.73 % 29
Total	55

Q3: Years of service I have is...

Answered: 23 Skipped: 32

Answer Choices	Responses
less than a year	30.43 % 7
between 1 and 3 years	30.43 % 7
more than 3 years	39.13 % 9
Total	23

Q4: My interests are...

Answered: 54 Skipped: 1

Answer Choices	Responses	
Spending time with my family and friends	50.00%	27
Doing volunteer work	31.48%	17
Healthy activities (Yoga, Morning Walks, Zumba)	51.85%	28
Reading and Creative Writing	61.11%	33
Gardening	12.96%	7
Traveling	51.85%	28
Other (please specify)	46.30%	25
Total Respondents: 54		

Q5: Post retirement, are you looking for a part time career?

Answered: 52 Skipped: 3

Answer Choices	Responses	
Yes	65.38%	34
No	11.54%	6
Not Sure	23.08%	12
Total		52

Q6: Post retirement, would you consider teaching as a part time career? (Industry standard compensation will compulsorily be provided)

Answered: 47 Skipped: 8

swer Choices Responses		
Yes	40.43%	19
If I get some help with the curriculum I may be interested	23.40%	11
Depends on my circumstances	19.15%	9
No	17.02%	8
Total		47

Q7: How do you consider yourself engaging in volunteer work?

Answered: 47 Skipped: 8

Answer Choices	Responses	
I would like to donate/ contribute	12.77%	6
I would like to join an NGO as a volunteer	38.30%	18
I would like to start an NGO myself	12.77%	6
No, NGOs don't interest me	19.15%	9
Other (please specify)	31.91%	15
Total Respondents: 47		

Q8: Before joining the government, did you consider business as an alternate career option?

Answered: 51 Skipped: 4

Answer Choices	Respons	ses
Yes	7.84%	4
Yes, but I didn't have the required know how and capital to consider it as a serious option	11.76%	6
No	80.39%	41
Total		51

Q9: While in service, did you consider business as an alternate career option?

Answered: 50 Skipped: 5

Answer Choices	Responses	:
Yes	8.00%	4
Yes, but I had other commitments	6.00%	3
Yes, but I didn't have the requisite network or resources to build a team	14.00%	7
No	72.00%	36
Total		50

Q10: Would you consider a business venture as a career post retirement?

Answered: 48 Skipped: 7

Answer Choices	Responses
Yes	43.75 % 21
No	56.25 % 27
Total	48

Q11: What is your primary motivation for doing business?

Answered: 27 Skipped: 28

Answer Choices Re		Responses	
Have the requisite skill set, capital and network now to proceed	22.22%	6	
Want to try something new	40.74%	11	
Always wanted to do business and now have the opportunity to do so	22.22%	6	
No longer have other commitments	33.33%	9	
Encouraged by the current start up environment	22.22%	6	
Total Respondents: 27			

Q12: Which of the following roles would interest you?

Answered: 34 Skipped: 21

Answer Choices	Responses	
Join an existing business as a director	67.65%	23
Become a partner in a Joint ∀enture	17.65%	6
Be an Angel Investor in a start up	11.76%	4
Be the CEO of your own start up	17.65%	6
Total Respondents: 34		

Q13: Do you have a post retirement financial plan?

Answered: 49 Skipped: 6

Answer Choices	Responses	3
Yes, I have a definitive plan	22.45%	11
Yes, I have a plan but am open to consider other options	42.86%	21
Yes, I have a plan but would like some help to work out the details	2.04%	1
No, but I would like to take some advice to work out a plan	26.53%	13
No, but I will soon make a plan with help from my family	6.12%	3
Total		49

Q14: How frequently do you travel?

Answered: 50 Skipped: 5

Answer Choices	Responses
Frequently	52.00 % 26
Occasionally	48.00 % 24
Total	50

Q15: How many countries have you traveled to?

Answered: 49 Skipped: 6

Answer Choices	Responses
Never been abroad	4.08 % 2
Less than 10 countries	22.45 % 11
More than 10 countries	73.47 % 36
Total	49

Q16: What are the main reasons behind your travel?

Answered: 50 Skipped: 5

Answer Choices	Responses	
Work related travel	74.00%	37
To explore new places	40.00%	20
To meet family	40.00%	20
To meet new people and have new experiences	20.00%	10
To be alone	2.00%	1
Total Respondents: 50		

Q17: Will sharing of travel related experiences help your travel plans?

Answered: 49 Skipped: 6

Answer Choices	Responses
Yes	79.59 % 39
No	20.41 % 10
Total	49

Q18: Which of the following travel related websites do you use?

Answered: 43 Skipped: 12

Answer Choices	Responses
Yatra	11.63 % 5
Makemytrip	62.79 % 27
Cleartrip	20.93 % 9
Other (please specify)	39.53 % 17
Total Respondents: 43	